
 

NOTICE OF PUBLIC BID OPENING 

A public bid opening will be held as follows for the projects listed below: 

Tuesday, October 14, 2014 at 2:00 p.m. 

JEA Customer Center Lobby, Suite 002 

21 W. Church Street, Jacksonville, FL 32202 

 

IFB/RFP Number Project Title 

112-14                    SJRPP Railroad Three Year Inspection, Maintenance, and 
Repair Program 

090-14                    General Engineering Services for Electric Protection and 
Controls Projects  

 



IFB  #  112-14

Minimum Requirements

RBL Category GC16

Mandatory Pre-Bid Yes

RECORDED BY:  Karen Wenberg Submitted Bid RBL Cat:
Mand 

Pre-Bid
Adden 

(3): 
CD

W.J. Sapp & Son, Inc. 537,446.25 x x x x

R.W. Summers Railroad Contractor, Inc. 799,320.89 x x x x

Atlas Railroad Construction, LLC 1,039,215.00 x x x

Coordinator: Richard Ricafrente
Buyer:  Nathan Woyak

TITLE:  SJRPP Railroad Three Year Inspection, Maintenance and Repair 
Program

OPENING DATE:  Ocotber 14, 2014



RFP  #  090-14

QPL Category N/A

Mandatory Pre-Proposal YES

RECORDED BY: Karen Wenberg Submitted Bid Proposal
Mand Pre-

Prop
Adden: 

(2)
CD

Black & Veatch Received x x x

Leidos Engineering, LLC Received x x x

Power Engineers, Inc. Received x x x

SEL Engineering, LLC Received x x x

Worley Parsons Group, Inc. Received x x x

Coordinator: Darrell Hamilton
Buyer:  Deirdre Baker

TITLE:  General Engineering Services for Electric Protection and Control 
Projects

OPENING DATE: October 14, 2014
Minimum Requirements


	10-14-14 Bid Agenda
	112-14 Bid Tab
	Bid Tab

	090-14 Bid Tab
	Professional


